
FINDING YOUR WAY AROUND
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Main Entrance

Raceday Reception

Racecourse Office

Grandstand &  

Paddock Enclosure

Premier Enclosure 

& Silks Restaurant

Hospitality Suites

Owners & Trainers Bar

Annual Members Lounge

Parade Ring

 

 

Winners' Enclosure

Stewards Room &  

Jockeys Weighing Room

Stables

Stables Canteen

brightonracecourse @BrightonRace BrightonRacecourseFree wifi: _Racecourse_WiFi

brigthon-racecourse.co.uk

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Freshfield Road

Horse Box
Parking

Owners & Trainers 
Parking

Winning Post

Public Parking
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First Aid Point

Accessible Viewing

Wheelchair Access

Lavatories

Baby Changing Facilities

Bar

Places to Eat

Assembly Point
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